



SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

Secretariat Building, PICC Complex, Roxas Boulevard, Pasay City, 1307 Metro Manila Philippines Tel:(632) 818-0921 Fax:(632) 818-5293 Email: mis@sec.gov.ph

Barcode Page

The following document has been received:

Receiving

Wendalyn Francisco

Receiving Branch:

SEC Head Office

Receipt Date and Time: February 03, 2020 03:07:32 PM

Received From:

Head Office

Company Representative

Doc Source

Company Information

SEC Registration No.

0000040524

Company Name

MACROASIA CORP.

Industry Classification

Company Type

Stock Corporation

Document Information

Document ID

1580713807380

Document Type

17-C (FORM 11-C:CURRENT DISCL/RPT)

Document Code

17-C

Period Covered

February 03, 2020

No. of Days Late Department

Remarks

COVER SHEET

																							4	0	5	2	4					
																											istra	atio	n N	uml	er	
M	A	С	R	0	A	S	I	A		C	0	R	P	0	R	A	Т	I	0	N												
F																				1.,							<u> </u>					\exists
	<u> </u>																		_													
				<u></u>																												4
(Company's Full Name)																																
1	2	t	h		F	1	0	0	r	,		P	N	В		A	1	1	i	e	d		В	a	n	k						
C	e	n	t	e	r	,		6	7	5	4		A	у	a	1	a		A	v	e	n	u	e	,							
M	a	k	a	t	i		C	i	t	у																						
(Business Address: No. Street City/Town/Province)																																
ATTY. MARIVIC T. MOYA (Contact Person) 8840-2001 (Company Telephone Num										ımbe	r)																					
1	2	1	3	1											er.										•	•						
1 2 3 1 SEC 17-C Month Day (Calendar Year) (Annual Meeting)																																
												Γ				 N/ <i>A</i>																
											(Seco	nda	ry L		0.40000000		If A	ppli	 cable	e)											
				CI	FD																											
Dep	t. Re	equir	ing	this	Doc.					ĺ													Ar	nenc	led A	Artic	les l	Num	ber/S	Secti	on	
																								Tot	al Ar	nou	nt of	f Bor	rowi	ngs		_
Total No. of Stockholders Domestic Foreign																																
Total No. of Stockholders Domestic Foreign																																
							,			Т	o be	acc	omp	lishe	ed by	/ SE	С Ре	ersoi	nnel	conc	erne	ed										
																					5											
			Fi	le N	umb	er				l					LC	CU																
Document ID Cashier																																
[[
!			ST	ΑM	1 P S	S			!											Ren	nark	s: Pl	ease	use	BL/	ACK	ink	for '	scani	ning	nurn	oses.

SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

SEC FORM 17-C

CURRENT REPORT UNDER SECTION 17 OF THE SECURITIES REGULATION CODE AND SRC RULE 17.2(c) THEREUNDER

1.	3 February 2020 Date of Report (Date of earliest event reported)
2.	SEC Identification Number 40524 3. BIR Tax Identification No. 004-666-098-000
4.	MACROASIA CORPORATION Exact name of issuer as specified in its charter
5.	City of Makati, Metro Manila Province, country or other jurisdiction of incorporation 6. (SEC Use Only) Industry Classification Code:
7.	12 th Floor, PNB Allied Bank Center, 6754 Ayala Avenue, Makati City Address of principal office 1226 Postal Code
8.	(632) 8840-2001 Issuer's telephone number, including area code p
9.	N/A Former name or former address, if changed since last report
10.	Securities registered pursuant to Sections 8 and 12 of the SRC or Sections 4 and 8 of the RSA
	Title of Each Class Number of Shares of Common Stock Outstanding and Amount of Debt Outstanding
	Common Stock, P 1 par value 1,576,476,893 shares outstanding

Item 9. Others

Relative to the Share Buyback Program approved by the Corporation's Board of Directors on 15 June 2017, the following shares were repurchased from the market:

Date of Transaction	Number of	Price per	Outstanding shares	Treasury shares
	shares 800	share 9.01	after transaction	after transaction
31 January 2020			1,576,631,093	41,515,200
31 January 2020	10,000	9.10	1,576,621,093	41,525,200
31 January 2020	20,000	9.12	1,576,601,093	41,545,200
31 January 2020	10,000	9.13	1,576,591,093	41,555,200
31 January 2020	5,000	9.70	1,576,586,093	41,560,200
31 January 2020	15,000	9.78	1,576,571,093	41,575,200
31 January 2020	22,100	9.80	1,576,548,993	41,597,300
31 January 2020	1,700	9.81	1,576,547,293	41,599,000
31 January 2020	6,000	9.82	1,576,541,293	41,605,000
31 January 2020	1,000	9.83	1,576,540,293	41,606,000
31 January 2020	1,000	9.84	1,576,539,293	41,607,000
31 January 2020	1,000	9.85	1,576,538,293	41,608,000
31 January 2020	1,000	9.86	1,576,537,293	41,609,000
31 January 2020	1,000	9.87	1,576,536,293	41,610,000
31 January 2020	2,300	9.88	1,576,533,993	41,612,300
31 January 2020	500	9.89	1,576,533,493	41,612,800
31 January 2020	10,000	9.90	1,576,523,493	41,622,800
31 January 2020	5,000	10.10	1,576,518,493	41,627,800
31 January 2020	2,600	10.16	1,576,515,893	41,630,400
31 January 2020	10,900	10.20	1,576,504,993	41,641,300
31 January 2020	500	10.22	1,576,504,493	41,641,800
31 January 2020	2,500	10.24	1,576,501,993	41,644,300
31 January 2020	100	10.28	1,576,501,893	41,644,400
31 January 2020	20,000	10.30	1,576,481,893	41,664,400
31 January 2020	1,200	10.34	1,576,480,693	41,665,600
31 January 2020	1,200	10.36	1,576,479,493	41,666,800
31 January 2020	2,600	10.38	1,576,476,893	41,669,400

SIGNATURES

Pursuant to the requirements of the Securities Regulation Code, the issuer has duly caused this report to be signed on its behalf by the undersigned hereunto duly authorized.

MACROASIA CORPORATION

ATTY. MARIVIC 7. MOVA Chief Compliance Officer/CIO

SVP - HR, Legal & External Relations

Date: February 3, 2020